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Sunday

Calendar Month

Calendar Year
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Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

28 29 02

10.00am - 11.00am
Singing with Helen

09

10.00am - 11.00am
Singing with Helen
07.30pm - 09.30pm
Arts Therapists

16

01

08

15
10.00am - 11.00am
Singing with Helen

22

29

05

23

10.00am - 11.00am
Singing with Helen

30

10.00am - 11.00am
Singing with Helen
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GniosﬂEA@Rooms CuriosiTEA Rooms open every day - see their opening time information
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